Table 1: Republican Primary Vote*

If the Republican primary for Governor were being held today, would you vote
for ... (IF NOT SURE: Well, which way are you leaning?)

Candidate Response Total *
Bruce Rauner 29.8% 32.5%
Lean Rauner 2.7%

Bill Brady 9.5% 12.2%
Lean Brady 2.7%

Kirk Dillard 9.2% 10.9%
Lean Dillard 1.7%

Dan Rutherford 8.1% 9.8
Lean Rutherford 1.7%

Undecided 34.6%
*N=295

Table 2: Head-to-Head Republican Candidates vs. Gov. Quinn

If the general election for Illinois governor were being held today and the
Republican candidate was (insert candidate) and the Democratic candidate was
Pat Quinn, who would you vote for? (IF NOT SURE: Well, which way are you
leaning?)

Candidate Response Total *
Bruce Rauner 37.9% 40.1%
Lean Rauner 2.2%

Pat Quinn 36.6% 38.0%
Lean Quinn 1.4%

Someone else/Don’t know 22.0%
Bill Brady 37.5% 39.8%
Lean Brady 2.3%

Pat Quinn 35.8% 37.2%
Lean Quinn 1.4%

Someone else/Don’t know 23.0%
Kirk Dillard 37.5% 40.2%
Lean Dillard 2.7%

Pat Quinn 35.0% 36.5%
Lean Rutherford 1.5%

Undecided 34.6% 23.3%
Dan Rutherford 36.4% 37.8%
Lean Rutherford 1.4%

Pat Quinn 36.6% 38.4%
Lean Rutherford 1.8%

Undecided 34.6% 23.9%

* N=1,001; Totals may not be exactly 100% due to rounding



